
MILLER PARK CONCESSIONS 

 

 
As an activity of St. John the Evangelist Stewardship, we need adult 

volunteers (18 year and up) to help with the concession stand at Miller Park 

for the 2019 season.  

 

This past season volunteers generated about $11,000 of additional revenue 

for the school and the parish. A School Tuition Credit of up to $250 will be 

available.  

 

All volunteers are requested to do a minimum of 3 games and will receive 

training.   

 

Please join your fellow parishioners for a fun time at the park!   For more 

information, call Gary Tveten  414-282-1567. 

 

Please complete the bottom form and return it to the school office by 

December 13.  

 
In order to facilitate scheduling, please select 4 game dates and 

indicate order of preference [1 through 4] 

 

____ Sat March  30  6:40   ____Sat April 6  6:40 

____ Wed April 17 12:40  ____ Sun April 21 1:10 

____ Fri   May 3    7:10   ____ Wed  May 8 12:40 

____ Tue  May 21  6:40  ____ Sat June 8   TBD 

____ Sun  June 23   1:10   ____ Sat Aug  10  6:40 

____ Tue Aug  27    6:40    ____Sat  Sep  7  6:40     

 

 

Name(s)       _____________________ 

Phone No.    _____________________ 

E-Mail         _____________________ 


